In terms of the provisions of Chapter V of the SEBI ICDR Regulations and in accordance with the
explanation to Regulation 161 of the SEBI ICDR Regulations, the relevant date for determining the
floor price for the Preferential Allotment is Tuesday, 25th June 2024, being the day 30 days
preceding to the date of passing the resolution through Extra Ordinary General Meeting to be held
on Thursday, 25th July, 2024.

4. In an explanatory statement,Point No.x of the Item No.2, the Shareholding pattern of the
Company before and after the preferential allotment, the total of the post preferential issue
is incorrectly mentioned. Considering the same, now point No.xiii of Item No.2 read as under:

CONTAINERWAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CIN: L60210WB1985PLC038478
Reg. Off- 6th Floor, Room No 608, Saltee Plaza Cabin No M-11, Near ILS Hospital,

Mall Road, Kolkata WB 700080
Email ID: containerwayinternational@gmail.com | Website: www.containerway.co.in;| Contact: 9227210022

Shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential Allotment:
Pre and Post Shareholding Pattern of the Company

Category Pre preferential issue Post preferential issue
No of Shares % No of Shares %

A(1) Promoters and Promoter
Group (A)
Indian Individual:

27,000 0.41 27,000 0.23

 Bodies Corporate - - - -

 Sub -Total 27,000 0.41 27,000 0.23

2 Foreign Promoter - - - -
 Sub-Total (A) 27,000 0.41 27,000 0.23

B Non-Promoters’ holding:

1. Institutional Investors 2,00,000 3.06 2,00,000 1.72

2.  Non-Institution:

 Private Corporate Bodies 56,675 0.87 56,675 0.48

 Directors and Relatives 41,30,885 63.19 41,30,885 35.54

  Mr. Sanket Deora 37,23,895 - 37,23,895 -

  Mr. Sanjay Deora 4,06,990 - 406990 -

 Indian Public 16,80,096 25.70 64,80,096 55.77

 # Mr. Surendra Shah 217415 - 217415 -

 Others Including NRIs 4,42,544 6.77 7,27,544 6.26

 Subtotal (B) 65,10,200 96.53 1,15,95,200 99.77

 GRAND TOTAL 65,37,200 100.00 1,16,22,200 100.00

 At present classified in Public Category, but pursuant to application of reclassification of
Promoters and subject to approval of BSE Limited, Mr. Sanket Deora, Mr. Sanjay Deora will
become promoter of the Company.

# At present classified in Public Category (Includes shares held by him as Person Acting in
concert pursuant to the open offer) and will continue to be part of the Public Category.

5. In an explanatory statement, Point No.xiii of Item No.2, the details of Ultimate Beneficiary
Owner of HUF does not mentioned. Considering the same, now point No.xiii of Item No.2
read as under: